MARCA
CAGIVA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Raptor
SV

SV ABS
SVS
SV

SV S

FILTRO ARIA SUZUKI SV 650/1000

MODELLO CILINDRATA
650
650
650
650
1000
1000

ANNI
2006 - 2007
2003 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2003 - 2010
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

8000A5360
13780-16G00-000
13780-16G00-000
13780-16G00-000
13780-16G00-000
13780-16G00-000




